
 Market Lamb Show 
 Eddy County Fair 
 Wednesday, July 24, 2019 

White Face  
 Class 01  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers Champion White Face Lamb  
2 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers Reserve Champion White Face Lamb  
3 Scibey Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
4 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
5 Beth McClain Kountry Klovers   
6 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
7 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
8 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers   
 
Speckle Face  
 Class 01  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H   
2 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
3 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
4 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
5 Dillon Lopez Loving 4-H   
6 Tye Martinez Loving 4-H   
7 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H   
8 Regan Chavez Loving 4-H   
 Class 02  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H Champion Speckle Face Lamb  
2 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Reserve Champion Speckle Face Lamb  
3 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers   
4 Kyla Hughes Kountry Klovers   
5 Gus Lopez Loving 4-H   
6 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers   
7 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
8 Mashayla Young Kountry Klovers   



Speckle Face  

 Class 03  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Bailey Trujillo Cottonwood 4-H   
2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
3 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers   
4 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers   
5 Scibey Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
6 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers   
7 Gavyn Wages Loving 4-H   
8 Abe McClain Kountry Klovers   

 

Dorper  
 Class 01  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Abe McClain Kountry Klovers Champion Dorper Lamb  
2 Beth McClain Kountry Klovers Reserve Champion Dorper Lamb  
3 Abe McClain Kountry Klovers   
4 Dillon Lopez Loving 4-H   
5 Reagan Van Soest Kountry Klovers   
6 Stella Rand Cottonwood 4-H   

 



Blackface  
 Class 01  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Brooklyn Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H Blackface Lamb Division I Champion Reserve Champion 
2 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
3 Dilon Wright Cottonwood 4-H   
4 Alexis Benton Artesia FFA   
5 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
6 Maddisun Mancha Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Emily Young Kountry Klovers   
8 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H   

 Class 02  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA   
2 Gracelyn Casey Artesia FFA   
3 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA   
4 Emma Casey Artesia FFA   
5 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers   
6 Payton Norman Loving 4-H   
7 Malee Phillips Kountry Klovers   
8 Hailey Martin Carlsbad FFA   

 Class 03  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Braden Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H Blackface Lamb Division I Reserve Champion  
2 Brayden Hughes Kountry Klovers   
3 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers   
4 Bailey Trujillo Cottonwood 4-H   
5 Dillon Lopez Loving 4-H   
6 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers   
7 Calissa Norman Loving 4-H   
8 Tye Martinez Loving 4-H   

 



Blackface  

 Class 04  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA Blackface Lamb Division II Champion  
2 Fallon Avery Artesia FFA   
3 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers   
4 Gracelyn Casey Artesia FFA   
5 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers   
6 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Bryce Bain Cottonwood 4-H   
8 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA   

 Class 05  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 James King Loving 4-H   
2 Emma Casey Artesia FFA   
3 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
4 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
5 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
6 Baylee Denison Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Brooklyn Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H   
8 Dylan Goldston Artesia FFA   

 Class 06  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Blackface Lamb Division II Reserve Champion  
2 Bryce Bain Cottonwood 4-H   
3 Gracelyn Casey Artesia FFA   
4 Reagan Van Soest Kountry Klovers   
5 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
6 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA   
7 Kynley McCullough Loving 4-H   
8 Monica Watts Carlsbad FFA   



 
Blackface  

 Class 07  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Bryce Bain Cottonwood 4-H Blackface Lamb Division III Champion Grand Champion 
2 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA   
3 Emma Casey Artesia FFA   
4 Fallon Avery Artesia FFA   
5 T. J. Thalman Artesia FFA   
6 Maddisun Mancha Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers   
8 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers   

 Class 08  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers   
2 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
3 Stephanie Bejarano Artesia FFA   
4 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers   
5 Jack Jurva Kountry Klovers   
6 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA   
7 Baylee Denison Cottonwood 4-H   
8 James Goldston Artesia FFA   

 Class 09  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
1 Braden Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H Blackface Lamb Division III Reserve Champion  
2 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
3 Kynley McCullough Loving 4-H   
4 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
5 Stephanie Bejarano Artesia FFA   
6 Tye Martinez Loving 4-H   
7 Beth McClain Kountry Klovers   
8 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA   
 


